
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

E0 

1 

2 

3 

Not qualified (50% = 63 Laps) 

 

E2 

1 

 

E3 

1 

2 

Not qualified (50% = 63 Laps) 

 

E3S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not qualified (50% = 63 Laps) 

 

ES 

1 

No. No. No. No. 

12 

76 

65 

6 

109 

88 

03 

888 

13 

510 

76 

18 

321 

7 

87 

55 

18 

Name Name Name Name 

Team Nulite Enduro 1 

Team Red Beard Racing 

Team Sparkle Kitty 

Team Nulite Enduro 3 

Team Stooges Racing 

Team Huskers1 

Team Foley Racing 

Team Rally.Build 

Team Mazda Masters 2 .0 

Team Fat Kid Racing 

Team Mazda Masters 

Team Dexter Racing 

Team The Blue Brothers 

T e a m  W in e  C o u n t r y  M o to r  S p o r t s  

Te a m  D riv in g  Fo r c e  Sp e c  M ia ta  

Team RennSpine 

Team Angry Alli 

Class Class Class Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E2 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

ES 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

123 

122 

79 

10 

71 

111 

109 

41 

33 

33 

11 

113 

113 

108 

73 

10 

127 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

1 Lap 

44 Laps 

113 Laps 

2 Laps 

70 Laps 

78 Laps 

78 Laps 

100 Laps 

7.092 

5 Laps 

40 Laps 

103 Laps 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:55.332 

2:00.759 

2:05.768 

2:01.374 

2:15.818 

2:05.287 

2:13.468 

2:16.328 

2:02.389 

2:19.838 

2:01.305 

2:10.328 

2:11.169 

2:12.531 

2:13.872 

2:11.076 

1:54.623 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

59 

3 

62 

4 

34 

56 

75 

33 

3 

25 

3 

81 

39 

65 

2 

7 

41 

M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l 

B M W  M 3 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  S  

B M W  M 3 

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

H o n d a  C iv ic  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

P o r s c h e  S p e c  B o x t e r  

Audi G T4 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 6/27/2020 9:14:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

1:56.593 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

75.469 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:51.358 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

82.437 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

26 - Team Nulite Enduro 2 

 

NASA RM - Curing the Covid Blues 

Enduro 

Enduro Race 

Race (4:30:00 Time) started at 16:30:18 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

6/27/2020 16:25 

Page 1/2 



Pos Pos Pos Pos 

2 

3 

No. No. No. No. 

26 

99 

Name Name Name Name 

Team Nulite Enduro 2 

T e a m  W i n e  C o u n t r y  M o t o r  S p o r t s / O N - S i t e  t i r e s / W R R a c i n g  

Class Class Class Class 

ES 

ES 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

127 

120 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

1:56.593 

7 Laps 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:51.358 

1:56.890 

In Lap In Lap In Lap In Lap 

85 

18 

M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l M a ke / M o d e l 

A u d i  R S 3  L M S  

P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Printed: 6/27/2020 9:14:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

1:56.593 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

75.469 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:51.358 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

82.437 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

26 - Team Nulite Enduro 2 

 

NASA RM - Curing the Covid Blues 

Enduro 

Enduro Race 

Race (4:30:00 Time) started at 16:30:18 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

6/27/2020 16:25 

Page 2/2 


