ASA RN	1 - Curir	ng the Covid Blues						
Endu			_			ay - Full 2.550 m		
Endu	10			пія	II PIdilis Nacew	ay - Full 2.550 II		
Endu	ro Race					6/27/2020	16:25	
Race	(4:30:00	0 Time) started at 16:30:18						-
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	M a ke/M odel
EO								
1	12	Team Nulite Enduro 1	EO	123		1:55.332	59	BMW M3
2	76	Team Red Beard Racing	EO	122	1 Lap	2:00.759	3	Porsche Cay
3	65	Team Sparkle Kitty	EO	79	44 Laps	2:05.768	62	
Not qua	lified (50	% = 63 Laps)						
	6	Team Nulite Enduro 3	EO	10	113 Laps	2:01.374	4	BMW M3
E2								
1	109	Team Stooges Racing	E2	71		2:15.818	34	mazda miat:
E3								
1	88	Team Huskers1	E3	111		2:05.287	56	
2	03	Team Foley Racing	E3	109	2 Laps	2:13.468	75	Mazda Miat
Not qua	lified (50)	% = 63 Laps)						
vot quu	888	Team Rally.Build	E3	41	70 Laps	2:16.328	33	Honda Civic
	13	Team Mazda Masters 2.0	E3	33	78 Laps	2:02.389	3	nondu civic
	510	Team Fat Kid Racing	E3	33	78 Laps	2:19.838	25	
	76	Team Mazda Masters	E3	11	100 Laps	2:01.305	3	
	70		D	11	100 2005	2.01.505	5	
E3S								
1	18	Team Dexter Racing	E3S	113		2:10.328	81	Mazda Miat
2	321	Team The Blue Brothers	E3S	113	7.092	2:11.169	39	mazda miat;
3	7	Team Wine Country Motor Sports	E3S	108	5 Laps	2:12.531	65	Ford Mustar
4	87	Team Driving Force Spec Miata	E3S	73	40 Laps	2:13.872	2	Mazda Miat
Not qua	lified (50	% = 63 Laps)						
	55	Team RennSpine	E3S	10	103 Laps	2:11.076	7	Porsche Spe
ES								
1	18	Team Angry Alli	ES	127		1:54.623	41	Audi GT4

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:56.593	75.469	1:51.358	82.437	26 - Team Nulite Enduro 2	
Chief of Timing & Scoring				C	Drbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

NASA	. RM - Curi	ng the Covid Blues						Sorted on Laps				
Er	nduro			Hig	gh Plains Racewa	ay - Full 2.550	miles					
Er	nduro Rac	2		6/27/2020 16:25								
Ra	ace (4:30:0	0 Time) started at 16:30:18							60			
Ро	os No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make/Model				
	2 26	Team Nulite Enduro 2	ES	127	1:56.593	1:51.358	85	Audi R S 3 L M				
	3 99	Team Wine Country Motor Sports,	ES	120	7 Laps	1:56.890	18	Porsche GT3				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:56.593	75.469	1:51.358	82.437	26 - Team Nulite Enduro 2	
Chief of Timing & Sco	pring				Orbits
Race Director					

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain